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150 Isabelle Cowley Parklands Marlee 0 0 37.14 0 1 0
144 Hannah McLean Incy Wincy Spider 0 0 37.50 0 2 0
171 Rachel Hare Summer Boy (OTT) 0 0 37.91 0 3 0
169 Darcy Wade Westley Maximillian 0 0 38.17 0 4 0
156 Jackie Wright Tetley (OTT) 0 0 38.49 0 5 0
157 Brittany Salthouse Magpie 0 0 38.68 0 6 0
152 Vivienne Carfrae Touch Up 0 0 41.08 0 7 0
163 Hannah Wigg Missed Connection (OTT) 0 0 41.12 0 8 0
149 Georgia Moodie HP Serene NZPH 0 0 41.73 0 9 0
158 Alex Benson Westside Invader 0 0 42.45 0 10 0
143 Amy Slocombe Arnie 0 0 43.82 0 11 0
162 Emily Cuthbert Red Rocket (OTT) 0 0 44.97 0 12 0
160 Emily Cuthbert Ploughboy (OTT) 0 0 48.12 0 13 0
155 Eva Livesay Diamond FMM Lil Grand 0 0 48.99 0 14 0
140 Katie Slocombe George 0 0 50.56 0 15 0
141 Tameisha Kelly Jinx Me Jane 0 4 38.63 4 16 0
151 Georgina Hocking Mobile App 0 4 39.10 4 17 0
170 Deanna Stothers Blackhall Park Ruby 0 4 40.62 4 18 0
147 Genevieve Nicholson Buckell Park Archer 0 4 43.46 4 19 0
154 Aleisha Dunks Wattle Brae Royal Image 0 8 37.38 8 20 0
146 Jessica Forth Ruadhan (OTT) 0 8 48.33 8 21 0
148 Sophie Conron Animal Co 4 50.37 4 22 0
159 Bridie Armstrong Wonkamania 4 53.4 4 23 0

EVENT 1
Two Phase Competition – Article 274 5.2

EVENT 2
Competition over Two rounds Article 273 3.3.2 4.3
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153 Emily Downes Snowy River Strongbow 4 54.02 4 24 0
142 Beth Collins Optimum Tolerance 4 56.09 4 25 0
166 Hannah Wigg Go Gossy (OTT) 4 63.56 4 26 0
145 Brie Lewandowski Progression 18 89.08 18 27 0
161 Madi Bryant Wineglass Beach (OTT) E E E 0
164 Erin Bowman Kingstons Toy Boy E E E 0
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156 Jackie Wright Tetley (OTT) 0 0 38.49 0 5 0 61.93 0 44.47 0 1
140 Katie Slocombe George 0 0 50.56 0 15 0 66.52 0 51.60 0 2
149 Georgia Moodie HP Serene NZPH 0 0 41.73 0 9 1 69.55 0 46.24 1 3
158 Alex Benson Westside Invader 0 0 42.45 0 10 1 76.9 0 53.47 1 4
154 Aleisha Dunks Wattle Brae Royal Image 0 8 37.38 8 20 2 72.47 0 47.43 2 5
144 Hannah McLean Incy Wincy Spider 0 0 37.50 0 2 0 62.5 4 50.25 4 6
162 Emily Cuthbert Red Rocket (OTT) 0 0 44.97 0 12 4 66.2 0 52.25 4 7
147 Genevieve Nicholson Buckell Park Archer 0 4 43.46 4 19 0 62.26 4 55.60 4 8
141 Tameisha Kelly Jinx Me Jane 0 4 38.63 4 16 1 68.30 4 47.73 5 9
150 Isabelle Cowley Parklands Marlee 0 0 37.14 0 1 1 693.79 4 48.60 5 10
142 Beth Collins Optimum Tolerance 4 56.09 4 25 1 68.22 4 49.89 5 11
143 Amy Slocombe Arnie 0 0 43.82 0 11 5 68.35 0 52.88 5 12
169 Darcy Wade Westley Maximillian 0 0 38.17 0 4 0 62.25 8 43.65 8 13
157 Brittany Salthouse Magpie 0 0 38.68 0 6 10 73.28 0 47.86 10 14
152 Vivienne Carfrae Touch Up 0 0 41.08 0 7 10 75.48 0 49.76 10 15
151 Georgina Hocking Mobile App 0 4 39.10 4 17 8 63.31 4 40.90 12 16
145 Brie Lewandowski Progression 18 89.08 18 27 8 58.64 8 44.99 16 17
153 Emily Downes Snowy River Strongbow 4 54.02 4 24 12 62.11 4 46.73 16 18
161 Madi Bryant Wineglass Beach (OTT) E E E 8 65.53 8 63.18 16 19
155 Eva Livesay Diamond FMM Lil Grand 0 0 48.99 0 14 14 73.24 4 55.06 18 20
166 Hannah Wigg Go Gossy (OTT) 4 63.56 4 26 8 61.68 16 78.62 24 21
171 Rachel Hare Summer Boy (OTT) 0 0 37.91 0 3 21 101.55 4 48.01 25 22
170 Deanna Stothers Blackhall Park Ruby 0 4 40.62 4 18 16 65.91 12 45.09 28 23

EVENT 1
Two Phase Competition – Article 274 5.2

EVENT 2
Competition over Two rounds Article 273 3.3.2 4.3
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159 Bridie Armstrong Wonkamania 4 53.4 4 23 16 67.2 16 57.67 32 24
146 Jessica Forth Ruadhan (OTT) 0 8 48.33 8 21 20 66.65 E E E
148 Sophie Conron Animal Co 4 50.37 4 22 E E E
163 Hannah Wigg Missed Connection (OTT) 0 0 41.12 0 8 9 69.02 E E E
164 Erin Bowman Kingstons Toy Boy E E E E E E
160 Emily Cuthbert Ploughboy (OTT) 0 0 48.12 0 13 8 66.81 R R R
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